No

®.N.0. neparora

Kagblpmaesa
Pepysa
KannmoBHa

LLlakupoBa
MapuHa ViBaHOBHa

Ctpux PernHa
PacnmosHa

LLlaiixynoBa ®aHus
PachannoBHa

3aliHmeBa PernHa
3WHHYpPOBHa
XalipynnvHa
Annapa 3armtosHa

(WIT)

((O/ »

PacnucaHne 3aHATUI NaTHbIX 06beAUHEHWIA
MBOAO «LAT r. AsHakaeBo» PT
Ha 2023 - 2024 y4ebOHbIN rog

MEeCTO IMH. Br.

npoBefeHuns

UAT
Kab. Ne 45

18.30-
19.30

UAT

Kab. Ne 47

UAaT
Kab. No 44

17.30-
18.30

MBOY «COLLU
Ne2 m.r.t.
AKTIOOUHCKUIA»,
Kab. Ne 54

LAt
Kab. No 4

HedT 15
Kab Ne28

17.00-
18.00

18.00-
19.00

Cp.

18.30-
19.30

Ur.

17.00-
18.00

YTBEPXIOAIO
[unpektop MBOJO
«UAT 1. A3HaKkaeBo»
p.M. XacaHoBa

& 20/1B r.
[T Co.
17.15-

18.20
10.00-
11.00



